
 

 Brevard Federation of Teachers Meetings 

2025-2026 

 
All meetings will be held at the BFT Office unless otherwise noted.  Dinner will be served at 

5:00 pm and the meetings will begin at 5:30. All members are welcome to attend. 

Thursday, August 7-Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday, August 20-General Membership Meeting 

Thursday, September 4-Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday, September 17-General Membership Meeting 

Thursday, October 2-Executive Board Meeting 

Thursday, October 10-11-FEA Delegate Assembly 

Thursday, November 6-Executive Board Meeting 

Thursday, December 4-Executive Board Meeting 

Thursday, January 15- Executive Board Meeting 

Thursday, January 22- General Membership Meeting 

Thursday, February 5-Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday, February 18-General Membership Meeting-Nomination of 

Delegates and Officers 

Thursday March 5-Executive Board Meeting 

Thursday, April 2-Executive Membership Meeting 

Thursday, April 23-General Membership Meeting  

Thursday, May 7-Executive Board Meeting 

Friday, May 8- General Membership Meeting/Teacher Appreciation Day 

(Location TBD) 

Thursday, June 4-Exectuive Board Meeting 

Thursday, July 9-Exective Board Meeting 

Thursday, July 16-Building Rep Training (Location TBD) 


